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PesynbTaTel Typa rpymm, Typ n
I'pymma no 1
v/6oee 1nk3  YH panr
TOJIMAYOBA O V4 |V |4 |V |2 |V 4/6 4 25 2
BABAJIO-SIPEMY 3 vV |V V4|1 |V 4/6 4 23 3
MATBINYYK Ma 3 12 1 13 |4 |2 0/6 -5 15 7
XAPA3IIIBUII M vV |3 |V V4 |V4 |V 5/6 12 26 1
YMEPEKA [Hapun 4 1 vV |1 4 \Y 2/6 -4 20 5
MAKAPVYIIIEHK vV |V |V |2 |V 1 4/6 3 23 4
I'OPYAHIOK HOmi 1 4 |V |1 |3 |V 2/6 -4 19 6
I'pynma no 2
v/6oes 1nx3 YH panr
I'OABAH €Ba vV |1 |4 |V |V |V 4/6 2 25 3
MATBIINYVYK Co 4 3 v 4 |3 1/6 3236
JYBPOBCHKA B vV |V 3 |V |V |4 4/6 11 27 2
HIUTIIJIOBA Auu vV |V |V vV |V |V 6/6 14 30 1
TUMYEHKO 1Oni 2 |1 | 4 |V 1/6 -12 15 7
JUKA Amina 4 |V |0 [3 |V \% 3/6 -5 22 4
BVYII Auna 3 V. IV |1 |2 |4 2/6 -7 20 5
I'pynmna no 3
v/6oeB mk3  YH panr
FAXMATOBA A vV |V |2 |V |V |V 5/6 10 27 2
BJIOXIHA Amnacra 2 2 14 12 14 |1 0/6 -14 15 7
CAJIOBA [apis 4 |V vV |V |V |V 5/6 16 29 1
BOJIOIIMHA Ma vV |V |3 1 |V |V 4/6 5 24 4
SIPMOJIMHCBKA 4 |V |2 |V vV |V 4/6 12 26 3
IIETIA Awmina 0O |V |1 2 |0 V4 2/6 -15 12 5
CEV®YJITHA Pen 2 V4|0 |1 1 |3 1/6 -14 11 6
I'pymma no 4
v/6oee 1nk3  YH panr
CABYEHKO Hain 2 |1 |3 |0 |V |3 1/6 -12 14 6
JIOBOJIA Banepis \Y vV |2 |1 |V |2 3/6 3 20 4
DOAPKAII Codis vV |4 4 |V 14 |0 2/6 0 22 5
I'JTYBOKA Amnacr VvV |V3 |V 1 |V4 |4 4/6 3 22 3
MVYKOII FOmnis vV V3|1l |V vV 3 4/6 10 22 2
3EJIEHCBKA Map 1 |0 [V |0 |1 1 1/6 -20 8 7
MAVCTPO Ionin vV [V [V |V V4V 6/6 16 29 1
I'pynnano 5
v/6oeB mnk3  YH panr
POBEHKO Banepi vV V4 VI |V |V 5/5 18 20 1
YOPHAK Anuna 0 1 1 4 3 0/5 -16 9 6
KVYJIEILIOBA Tlon 1 \Y v |V |V 4/5 6 21 2
I[TOJIEBAS Minan 0 vV |2 4 \Y% 2/5 1 16 4
3BAPUY Bikropis 0 vV |4 \% \% 3/5 -3 19 3
MACCAJIOBA EB 1 vV |4 3 4 1/5 -6 17 5
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thamuius 1 umst

POBEHKO Baurepi
MAMCTPO Ionin
HINTIIJIOBA Ann
CAJIOBA Jlapis
XAPA3IIIBUII M
FAXMATOBA A
KVYJIEHIOBA Ilon
SAPMOJIMHCBKA
JAYBPOBCBHKA B
MYKOIJT FOnis
BOJIOIIMHA Ma
TOJIMAYOBA O
BABAJIO-SIPEMY
MAKAPYUIEHK
I''TYBOKA Anacrt
I'OZIBAH €ga
3BAPUY Bikropis
JIOBOJIA Banepis
JUKA Amina
ITOJIEBASI Minau
OAPKAII Codis
UMEPEKA lapun
T'OPYAHIOK i
BYI1] Auna
IIEITA Amina
MACCAIJIOBA EB
MATBIINYYK Co
TUMYEHKO HOmi
CABYEHKO Hain
CEU®YJIIHA Pen
3EJIEHCBKA Map
BJIOXIHA Amnacta
MATBINYYK Ma
HUOPHAK Anna

ropong

KUIiB

OJIECA

KUIB
XMEJIbHULIbKUN
KUIiB

KUiB

KUIB

KUiB

TEPHOIILIb

KUiB

KUIB

KUiB

KUiB

XAPKIB

KUIB

KUiB
XMEJIbHULIbKUN
XMEJIbHULIbKUH
KUIB

KUiB

VIKTOPOJI
YKITOPOJI
TEPHOIILIb
JIbBIB
MYKAYEBO
XAPKIB
XMEJIbHULIbKUI
VIKTOPOJI

KUiB

JIbBIB

BUIA [IEPKBA
VIKTOPOJI
XMEJIbHULIbKUH
YKITOPOJI
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v/0oeB  TK3
1.000 18
1.000 16
1.000 14
0.833 16
0.833 12
0.833 10
0.800 6
0.667 12
0.667 11
0.667 10
0.667 5
0.667 4
0.667 4
0.667 3
0.667 3
0.667 2
0.600 -3
0.500 3
0.500 -5
0.400 1
0.333 0
0.333 -4
0.333 -4
0.333 -7
0.333 -15
0.200 -6
0.167 -3
0.167 -12
0.167 -12
0.167 -14
0.167 -20
0.000 -14
0.000 -15
0.000 -16

YH

20
29
30
29
26
27
21
26
27
22
24
25
23
23
22
25
19
20
22
16
22
20
19
20
12
17
23
15
14
11

15
15

rpynmna

KBaJIA
KBaJIi
KBaJIu
KBaJIN
KBaJIA
KBaJIi
KBaJIu
KBaJIN
KBaJIA
KBaJIi
KBaJIu
KBaJIN
KBaJIA
KBaJIi
KBaJIu
KBaJIN
KBaJIA
KBaJIi
KBaJIu
KBaJIN
KBaJIA
KBaJIi
KBaJIu
KBaJIN
KBaJIA
KBaJIi
KBaJIu
KBaJIN
KBaJIA
KBaJIi
KBaJIu
KBaJIN
KBaJIA
KBaJIi
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1 POBEHKO Banepi KHUIB
POBEHKO Banepi
64
POBEHKO Banepi
33 MATBIMYYK Ma  XMEJIbHULIbKUN 15/4
MATBINYYK Ma
32 BJIOXIHA Anacra Y)XXI'OPOJl 15/10
POBEHKO Bauepi
17 3BAPUY Bikropis  XMEJIbHUIIbKUIA 13/12
3BAPUUY BikTopis
48
I'OJIBAH €Ba
49 15/6
T'OJIBAH €Ba
16 TOJIBAH €Ba KUIB
9 JIYBPOBCHBKA B  TEPHOIIUIb
JYBPOBCBHKA B
56
JYBEPOBCBHKA B
41 15/6
BYIIl AnHa
24 BY1| AnHa JIbBIB
SPMOJIMHCBKA
25 IIEITA Amina MYKAYEBO 15/7
HIEITA Amina
40
SIPMOJIMHCBHKA
57 15/8
SIPMOJIMHCBKA
8 SIPMOJIMHCBKA KUIB
5 XAPABIIBUIIM KUIB
XAPAS3IIIBIII M
60
XAPAS3IIIBIII M
37 15/2
TUMYEHKO i
28 TUMYEHKO I0ni  YK['OPOJ]
XAPAS3INIBIUII M
21 ®APKAII Codis  VIKTOPOJI 15/12
®APKAIII Codist
44
TOJIMAUYOBA O
53 15/7
TOJIMAUYOBA O
12 TOJIMAYOBA O KUIB
13 BABAJIO-IPEMY  KUIB
BABAJIO-SIPEMY
52
BABAJIO-SIPEMY
45 15/9
ITOJIEBA S Minan
20 IIOJIEBAS Minan KUIB
CAJIOBA [apis
29 CABYEHKO Hain KMIB 15/3
CABYEHKO Hain
36
CAJIOBA [apist
61 15/4
CAJIOBA [apis
4 CAJIOBA Jlapis XMEJIbHULIbKUIA
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3 UIANUIOBA Aua  KUIB
[UTIUTOBA Anu
62
[IUTIUTOBA Anu
35 . 10/6
CEVU®YJIIHA Pen
30 CEM®VJIIHA Pen  JILBIB
[IUTIUTIOBA Ann
19 IUKA Amina KUIB 15/7
JANKA AwmiHa
46
MAKAPVII[EHK
51 15/7
MAKAPVYII[EHK
14 MAKAPYIIIEHK  XAPKIB
11 BOJIOILIMHA Ma KUIB
BOJIOIIVHA Ma
54
BOJIOILIMHA Ma
43 14/9
YMEPEKA Jlapuu
22 YMEPEKA Jlapus  VKTOPOJ|
BAXMATOBA A
27 MATBIMYYK Co  XMEJIbHULIbKUN 13/11
MATBINUYVK Co
38
BAXMATOBA A
59 15/1
BAXMATOBA A
6 BAXMATOBA A KUIB
7 KYJIEIIOBA ITox KWIiB
KVYJIEHIOBA Tlon
58
KYJIEHIOBA Tlox
39 15/13
MACCAJIOBA EB
26 MACCAJIOBA Es XAPKIB
MYKOI FOmnis
23TOPYAHIOK IOni  TEPHOIIUIb 15/10
TOPYAHIOK [Oxi
42
MVKOIJT Onis
55 ) 15/9
MVYKOI ¥Omis
10 MYKOIJT 1Omis KUIB
15TJIVBOKA Anacr KUIB
TJIYBOKA Anacr
50
JIOBO/JIA Banepis
47 15/7
JIOBOJIA Banepis
18 JIOBOJIA Banepis  XMEJIbHUIIbKHIA
MAWMCTPO Tomnin
31 3EJIEHCHKA Map  BIJIA I[IEPKBA 15/9
3EJIEHCBKA Map
34 YOPHAK Amuna VIKTOPOJ 15/3
MAWMCTPO Tounin

63

2 MAMCTPO Tonin

OJIECA

MAWCTPO Tloniu

15/6
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Tabmo 16
1 POBEHKO Banepi KHUIB
POBEHKO Banepi
16 TOJIBAH €Ba KUiB 13/12
POBEHKO Baunepi
9 JIVEPOBCHBKA B  TEPHOIIUIb 13/12
SIPMOJIMHCBKA
8 SIPMOJIMHCBKA KUIB 15/7
CAJIOBA [apis
5 XAPAZIIBUIIM KUIB 15/10
XAPA3IUIBUII M
12 TOJIMAYOBA O  KWUIB 15/12
CAJZIOBA [Hapis
13 BABAJIO-SIPEMY  KUIiB 152
CAJIOBA Jlapis
4 CAJIOBA Jlapis XMEJIbHULIbKUN 15/3
3 [IUIIIJIOBA Aun  KUIB
HIUTIIJIOBA Al
14 MAKAPYIIIEHK  XAPKIB 15/7
BAXMATOBA A
11 BOJIOILIMHA Ma KUIB 15/6
BAXMATOBA A
6 BAXMATOBA A KUIB 13/11
BAXMATOBA A
7 KYJIEILLIOBA ITon KUIB 15/13
MYKOIJT FOnis
10 MYKOIJT ¥Omis KUiB 15/10
MAWCTPO Iloxiun
15 JJOBOJIA Banepis  XMEJIbHULIbKUIA 15/8
MAWCTPO Iloxiu
2 MAWMCTPO ITonin  OJIECA 15/9

CAJZIOBA [apis
15/13
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Knaccudukauus urorosas (1o panry)

(hamMuwns 1 UM
CAIOBA [apis
BAXMATOBA Amnacracist
MAWCTPO Ionina
POBEHKO Banepis
IIATTIJIOBA Anna
XAPA3IIIBIJI Mapsina
SIPMOJIMHCBKA Apina
MVYKOIT ¥Onis
KVJIEIIOBA Tloxina
JAYBPOBCBHKA Barnepis
BOJIOHIMHA Mapis
TOJIMAYOBA Onmnbra
BABAJIO-APEMYYK Jliza
MAKAPYHIEHKO Kcenis
I'OIBAH €ga
JIOBO/IA Banepis
T'JIYBOKA Amnacracist
3BAPUY Bixropis
JIMKA Amina
TTOJIEBA Minana
DOAPKAI Codis
UMEPEKA [apuna
I'OPYAHIOK Omis
BYI1l Auna

IIEITA Awmina
MACCAJIOBA Esrenis
MATBINYYK Codis
TUMYEHKO Omis
CABYEHKO Haina
CEV®YJIIHA Penara
3EJIEHCBKA Mapis
MATBINYYK Mapis
BJIOXIHA Amnacracis
HUOPHAK Anna

JIaT Pk
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2002
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2003
2003
2003

paspsn
2

1 1oH
2

1 1oH

1 1oH

1 1oH

1 toH

1 1oH
2 10H
1 toH
1 1oH

1 ror

2 10H

2 10H
2 10H
2 10H
1 1oH

1 ror

1 ron

1 ror
2 IOH

M. YKropo/1
06.03.15

ropoa
XMEJIbHULIbKU
KHUIB

OJIECA

KHWIB

KHUIB

KHUIB

KUIB

KHWIB

KHUIB
TEPHOIIUIb
KUIB

KHWIB

KHUIB

XAPKIB

KUIB
XMEJIbHULIbKU
KHUIB
XMEJIbHULIbKU
KUIB

KHWIB

VKT OPOJT
YKTOPOJ]
TEPHOIIUIb
JIbBIB
MYKAYEBO
XAPKIB
XMEJIBHULIBKU
VKT OPOJ]

KHUIB

JIbBIB

BIJIA LIEPKBA
XMEJIbHULIbKU
VKT OPOJT
YKTOPOJ]

B€AOMCTBO

MOH,IFOCILINe2
LICK 3CY "APMI€ELIB"
"MYILIKETEP"

[ICK 3CY "APMIELL"
JIMHAMIBELb

LICK 3CY "APMI€ELIB"
JIMHAMIBELb
CIIAPTAK
JIMHAMIBELb
KTFOCLLINe2

[ICK 3CY "APMI€EILIb"
[ICK 3CY "APMIEILL"
JIMHAMIBELb
"VKPATHA"
JIMHAMIBELIb
MOH,IFOCIIINe2
JIMHAMIBELb

MOH, JITFOCILINe2
FOHWI MYILIKETEP
®K BEPILINHA
OKJItOCII"T"
OKJIIOCII"T"
KJTFOCLLINe2
MOH,JITFOCIIINe2
OKJItOCII"T"
"VKPATHA"

MOH, JITFOCILINe2
OKJIFOCII"T"
JIMHAMIBELb
MOH,JITFOCILINe2
JIFOCIIINe 1
MOH,IFOCIIINe2
OKJItOCII"T"
OKJIIOCII"T"

nepesayer

CBIIHUIBKUH
bpurana

Kokoreen

Bbpurana
Mocraupknii
bpurana
TumoieHko
Kapckiit,I'apin
XapueHko
Xpyur,I'opuantok
Bbpurana

Bbpurana
I'ypinenko,3mieBcbka
bpurana

3MieBCchbKa
CBigHUIBKAN
TumoreHko

Hpo3n

Cemuko3 P.A.
IlITanreesa
Topeupknii C.C.
I'epeit A.B.
Xpyu,I'opuaniok
CwmipHOBCchKa, CMIPHOBCHKHI
Opemym I'.T.
bpurana
CBITHHUIBKAT
ITerpye A.T.
XapueHko
CMipHOBChKa,CMipHOBCHKHH
Mumpenko,IBaneHko
CBigHUIBKAN
Topensknit, Kaninina
Kaninina H.B.



